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OUREM
22 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2025

LISTAA

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA CONCELHIA

RUI PEDRO MARTO PEREIRA
NUNO MIGUEL NEVES DOS PRAZERES
SARA DA GRAGA MARQUES PEREIRA

COMISSAO POLITICA CONCELHIA

PAULO ALEXANDRE CANCELINHA DE SA
SANDRA ISABEL NUNES SILVA
FRANCISCO EMANUEL MARQUES LOPES
PEDRO MIGUEL MARQUES PEREIRA
CLEOPATRA CARVALHO MAIA
ALBINO COELHO PEREIRA
MANUEL LOURENCO
CAROLINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
VASCO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VALENTE
RAFAEL ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DE SA
ANDREIA SALOME PERES HENRIQUES DE MELO
OKSANA VOLODXMYRJVNA SAMOFAL
MARIA DA GRACA MARQUES VIEIRA PEREIRA

142100133
142100196
142100228

142100222
110604744
142100205
142100203
142100224
142100149
142100237
142100215
142100219
142100244
142100240
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DELEGADOS A ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL DE SANTAREM

Delegado
Delegado
Delegado

SANDRA ISABEL NUNES SILVA
NUNO MIGUEL NEVES DOS PRAZERES
SARA DA GRAGA MARQUES PEREIRA

110604744
142100196
142100228

Mandatario: PAULO ALEXANDRE CANCELINHA DE SA - 142100222



